


DETAILS OF THE COLLECTION

Jerarquía is an unrivalled collection of old and rare 
casks of rum, carefully and closely guarded by the 
Parra family, the masters of Colombian rum. Each 
cask from this extraordinary family collection has 
achieved a singular flavour profile, which for the first 
time Dictador is proud to release.

The rums featured in this rare collection of 
heirlooms were produced in the heart of Colombia, 
at a closed distillery, adding a mystique and rarity to 
the casks. Jerarquía, meaning hierarchy in Spanish, 
reflects the patience and nobility of these rums 
which have been allowed to rest in the finest 
American Oak, Sherry and Port casks.

MASTER BLENDER
Hernan Parra





BORBÓN



0001205

700 ML

41%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK

1991

29

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Borbón 1991, 41%

NOSE: New leather and vintage books, hints of lavender and thyme with 
a note of toffee popcorn and hot buttered toast. 

PALATE: Soft and fruity with pineapple, mango and some notes of dark 
chocolate, with a hint of sea salt to add a zing of flavour. Cured meats 
add to the palate, as do figs and rich nutty notes.

FINISH: A herbal note with minty green tea and robust oak and vanilla 
notes all in balance.



0001208

700 ML

46%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK

1991

29

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Borbón 1991, 46%

NOSE: Old oak, beeswax and manuka honey combine to give a waxy 
nose that carries flavour well. Cinnamon apple doughnuts with whipped 
cream topping and the new leather seats of a luxury car.

PALATE: This has the poise and flavour of an old Scotch; brushed 
leather, blood orange, sandalwood, liquorice, lily of the valley and 
heather-honey. Really complex and delicious.

FINISH: Light and tasty with notes vanilla, white flowers, gala melon and 
mango.



0001200

700 ML

44%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK

1990

30

294

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Borbón 1990, 44%

NOSE: Polished oak, orange zest, all spice and cloves on the nose. 
Additional notes of light cigar wrappers, vanilla and wafer biscuits. 

PALATE: Ginger snaps dipped in dark chocolate, orange blossom, 
jasmine tea and a vibrant kiwi note packed by stone fruits and blueberry 
jam.

FINISH: Hints of spice and leather, backed with black tea and some 
lavender and parma violets.



0001193

700 ML

46%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK

1985

35

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Borbón 1985, 46%

NOSE: Freshly ground coffee notes which are backed with patchouli, 
ripe plums, blackcurrant leaf, and peach melba. There is             a toasted 
vanilla note with almonds, too.

PALATE: Rounded and smooth there is a hint of well made coffee with     
a drizzle of cream, some treacle toffee and cracked black pepper, and 
bbq char notes. 

FINISH: Cinnamon and nutmeg, with sweet black tea, and more 
blackcurrant notes to finish 



0001185

700 ML

43%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK

1981

39

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Borbón 1981, 43%

NOSE: The nose starts with clementine, followed by griddle pineapple, 
and ginger cake, dusted with cinnamon. Red apple tart and hints of oak 
spices give this body.

PALATE: Toffee apple, milk chocolate and flecks of red chilli are cooled 
by creme anglaise, vanilla and cherry cola notes. Leather comes in at the 
back of the palate, with a hint of sandalwood. 

FINISH: A soft finish gives sweet Moroccan green tea, antique leather, 
vanilla tobacco and a nutty, praline note.



0001180

700 ML

41%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK

1980

40

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Borbón 1980, 41%

NOSE: Sweet vanilla ice cream, with toffee sauce and orange creams.        
A hint of hazelnut praline, coffee and milk chocolate notes.

PALATE: Soft praline, oaky spices and some ginger. Strawberry and 
cherry appear with figs and hints of marmalade. 

FINISH: A note of toasted rye bread, oak spices, sweet coffee and hints 
of black tea, backed with fennel.



FINO



0001201

700 ML

41%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK

1991

29

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Fino 1991, 41%

NOSE: Raspberry leaf with a blackcurrant undertone, that gives stone 
fruits and stem ginger, along with cracked black pepper and notes of 
leather topped writing desk.

PALATE: A fruity note of plums, figs and red apples that gives way to 
subtle spices and black tea, with just a hint of Angostura orange bitters 
and some walnut.

FINISH: Deep notes of gingerbread, guava and cocoa. 



0001196

700 ML

46%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK

1987

33

281

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Fino 1987, 46%

NOSE: Blood orange, with a mahogany note that carries spices and teak 
decking. Hot chocolate with a backdrop of sun-baked terracotta tiles, 
and some notes of thyme.

PALATE: Cherry blossom with a lovely backdrop of anise and cardamom, 
cigar wrapper and cedar wood. Some notes of pine spice and a nice aged 
rancio note.

FINISH: Black cherry with bitter dark chocolate and fig. 



0001189

700 ML

46%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK

1983

37

239

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK
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DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Fino 1983, 46%

NOSE: Oak spices, with notes of cola, fennel and cardamon with real 
liquorice and rich manuka honey. 

PALATE: A big note of summer fruit compote, coffee, breakfast pastries, 
cocoa bitterness and new buck leather and suede. Pomegranate and fig 
leaf, too.

FINISH: Old oak with a vanilla twist, and a hit of dry coffee at the end. 



0001184

700 ML

42%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK

1981

39

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE
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DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Fino 1981, 42%

NOSE: Ginger cake with notes of cherry cola, red wine jus, and stone 
fruits and Pastéis de Nata with a hint of honey.

PALATE: Dry with a note of creamy champagne, grapefruit and tropical 
fruit notes. Some pineapple, green mango and coconut.

FINISH: More of the tropical fruits, but backed with a light golden syrup 
and notes of lime zest.



0001181

700 ML

43%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRYCASK

1980

40

257

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Fino 1980, 43%

NOSE: Rich runny honey with ripe bananas, honeydew melon, creme 
anglaise, red grapes and vanilla. 

PALATE: More banana with crystallised stem ginger, milk chocolate, and 
a note of freshly baked, warm bread smothered with salted butter. Hints 
of griddled pineapple too.

FINISH: Tropical fruit notes of more pineapple from the palate, backed 
with green mango and papaya. A touch of mocha coffee. 



PARDO



0001204

700 ML

40%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK

1991

29

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Pardo 1991, 40%

NOSE: Deep blackcurrant and leather notes combine for a rich nose that 
has black truffle, earthy notes and a hint of coconut husk.

PALATE: Big notes of sandalwood, cedar, dark chocolate, complex cigar 
smoke, with notes of all spice and fennel.

FINISH: Big notes of leather, old books and vintage cars. 



0001197

700 ML

41%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK

1990

30

239

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Pardo 1990, 41%

NOSE: Dusty oak notes with some hints of forest floor, apricot and 
manuka honey. Earthy and interesting.

PALATE: Lots of oak notes, sunshine on decking, hints of new leather 
and some nutmeg notes. The red fruits come through towards the end.

FINISH: Leather goods, warm earth and some clove.



0001192

700 ML

40%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK

1985

35

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Pardo 1985, 40%

NOSE: Red apple juice, quince, dates dipped in dark chocolate, and 
some notes of clementine. Hints of orange zest.

PALATE: Blood orange, with a note of fresh oak, vanilla and some citrus 
notes. Clove bolsters the back palate and there is some suede notes too.

FINISH: Soft red fruits, cinnamon sticks, cocoa. 



0001188

700 ML

44%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK

1982

38

300

LOGISTIC DATA

PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)

VOLUME:

ABV:

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

FINISH

VINTAGE

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

DICTADOR JERARQUÍA
Pardo 1982, 44%

NOSE: Dark gingerbread, nutmeg and cinnamon with strawberry laces, 
hints of rose water and light ginger ale.

PALATE: Creamy with a top note of light lime zest, rich honey and 
leather give a platform to lovely earthy notes, hints of red grapes and 
some orange notes.

FINISH: Orange cream, vanilla and juicy tropical fruits.
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