

Dictador JERARQUÍA

DETAILS OF THE COLLECTION

Jerarquía is an unrivalled collection of old and rare casks of rum, carefully and closely guarded by the Parra family, the masters of Colombian rum. Each cask from this extraordinary family collection has achieved a singular flavour profile, which for the first time Dictador is proud to release.

The rums featured in this rare collection of heirlooms were produced in the heart of Colombia, at a closed distillery, adding a mystique and rarity to the casks. Jerarquía, meaning hierarchy in Spanish, reflects the patience and nobility of these rums which have been allowed to rest in the finest American Oak, Sherry and Port casks.

Dictador JERARQUÍA

BORBÓN

DISTILLED IN 1981 W Bar Oak Ex Boarbon cast

D RELEASE

OLOMBIAN

MASTER BLENDER Hernan Parra





BORBÓN



DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Borbón 1991, 41%

NOSE: New leather and vintage books, hints of lavender and thyme with a note of toffee popcorn and hot buttered toast.

PALATE: Soft and fruity with pineapple, mango and some notes of dark chocolate, with a hint of sea salt to add a zing of flavour. Cured meats add to the palate, as do figs and rich nutty notes.

FINISH: A herbal note with minty green tea and robust oak and vanilla notes all in balance.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001205
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	41%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK
VINTAGE	1991
YEARS IN CASK	29
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Borbón 1991, 46%

NOSE: Old oak, beeswax and manuka honey combine to give a waxy nose that carries flavour well. Cinnamon apple doughnuts with whipped cream topping and the new leather seats of a luxury car.

PALATE: This has the poise and flavour of an old Scotch; brushed leather, blood orange, sandalwood, liquorice, lily of the valley and heather-honey. Really complex and delicious.

FINISH: Light and tasty with notes vanilla, white flowers, gala melon and mango.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001208
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	46%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK
VINTAGE	1991
YEARS IN CASK	29
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Borbón 1990, 44%

NOSE: Polished oak, orange zest, all spice and cloves on the nose. Additional notes of light cigar wrappers, vanilla and wafer biscuits.

PALATE: Ginger snaps dipped in dark chocolate, orange blossom, jasmine tea and a vibrant kiwi note packed by stone fruits and blueberry jam.

FINISH: Hints of spice and leather, backed with black tea and some lavender and parma violets.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001200
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	44%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK
VINTAGE	1990
YEARS IN CASK	30
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	294





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Borbón 1985, 46%

NOSE: Freshly ground coffee notes which are backed with patchouli, ripe plums, blackcurrant leaf, and peach melba. There is a toasted vanilla note with almonds, too.

PALATE: Rounded and smooth there is a hint of well made coffee with a drizzle of cream, some treacle toffee and cracked black pepper, and bbq char notes.

FINISH: Cinnamon and nutmeg, with sweet black tea, and more blackcurrant notes to finish

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001193
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	46%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK
VINTAGE	1985
YEARS IN CASK	35
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Borbón 1981, 43%

NOSE: The nose starts with clementine, followed by griddle pineapple, and ginger cake, dusted with cinnamon. Red apple tart and hints of oak spices give this body.

PALATE: Toffee apple, milk chocolate and flecks of red chilli are cooled by creme anglaise, vanilla and cherry cola notes. Leather comes in at the back of the palate, with a hint of sandalwood.

FINISH: A soft finish gives sweet Moroccan green tea, antique leather, vanilla tobacco and a nutty, praline note.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001185
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	43%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK
VINTAGE	1981
YEARS IN CASK	39
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Borbón 1980, 41%

NOSE: Sweet vanilla ice cream, with toffee sauce and orange creams. A hint of hazelnut praline, coffee and milk chocolate notes.

PALATE: Soft praline, oaky spices and some ginger. Strawberry and cherry appear with figs and hints of marmalade.

FINISH: A note of toasted rye bread, oak spices, sweet coffee and hints of black tea, backed with fennel.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001180
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	41%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK EX BOURBON CASK
VINTAGE	1980
YEARS IN CASK	40
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300







DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Fino 1991, 41%

NOSE: Raspberry leaf with a blackcurrant undertone, that gives stone fruits and stem ginger, along with cracked black pepper and notes of leather topped writing desk.

PALATE: A fruity note of plums, figs and red apples that gives way to subtle spices and black tea, with just a hint of Angostura orange bitters and some walnut.

FINISH: Deep notes of gingerbread, guava and cocoa.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001201
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	41%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK
VINTAGE	1991
YEARS IN CASK	29
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Fino 1987, 46%

NOSE: Blood orange, with a mahogany note that carries spices and teak decking. Hot chocolate with a backdrop of sun-baked terracotta tiles, and some notes of thyme.

PALATE: Cherry blossom with a lovely backdrop of anise and cardamom, cigar wrapper and cedar wood. Some notes of pine spice and a nice aged rancio note.

FINISH: Black cherry with bitter dark chocolate and fig.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001196
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	46%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK
VINTAGE	1987
YEARS IN CASK	33
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	281





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Fino 1983, 46%

NOSE: Oak spices, with notes of cola, fennel and cardamon with real liquorice and rich manuka honey.

PALATE: A big note of summer fruit compote, coffee, breakfast pastries, cocoa bitterness and new buck leather and suede. Pomegranate and fig leaf, too.

FINISH: Old oak with a vanilla twist, and a hit of dry coffee at the end.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001189
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	46%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK
VINTAGE	1983
YEARS IN CASK	37
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	239





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Fino 1981, 42%

NOSE: Ginger cake with notes of cherry cola, red wine jus, and stone fruits and Pastéis de Nata with a hint of honey.

PALATE: Dry with a note of creamy champagne, grapefruit and tropical fruit notes. Some pineapple, green mango and coconut.

FINISH: More of the tropical fruits, but backed with a light golden syrup and notes of lime zest.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001184
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	42%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRY CASK
VINTAGE	1981
YEARS IN CASK	39
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Fino 1980, 43%

NOSE: Rich runny honey with ripe bananas, honeydew melon, creme anglaise, red grapes and vanilla.

PALATE: More banana with crystallised stem ginger, milk chocolate, and a note of freshly baked, warm bread smothered with salted butter. Hints of griddled pineapple too.

FINISH: Tropical fruit notes of more pineapple from the palate, backed with green mango and papaya. A touch of mocha coffee.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001181
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	43%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX SHERRYCASK
VINTAGE	1980
YEARS IN CASK	40
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	257







DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Pardo 1991, 40%

NOSE: Deep blackcurrant and leather notes combine for a rich nose that has black truffle, earthy notes and a hint of coconut husk.

PALATE: Big notes of sandalwood, cedar, dark chocolate, complex cigar smoke, with notes of all spice and fennel.

FINISH: Big notes of leather, old books and vintage cars.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001204
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	40%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK
VINTAGE	1991
YEARS IN CASK	29
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Pardo 1990, 41%

NOSE: Dusty oak notes with some hints of forest floor, apricot and manuka honey. Earthy and interesting.

PALATE: Lots of oak notes, sunshine on decking, hints of new leather and some nutmeg notes. The red fruits come through towards the end.

FINISH: Leather goods, warm earth and some clove.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001197
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	41%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK
VINTAGE	1990
YEARS IN CASK	30
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	239





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Pardo 1985, 40%

NOSE: Red apple juice, quince, dates dipped in dark chocolate, and some notes of clementine. Hints of orange zest.

PALATE: Blood orange, with a note of fresh oak, vanilla and some citrus notes. Clove bolsters the back palate and there is some suede notes too.

FINISH: Soft red fruits, cinnamon sticks, cocoa.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001192
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	40%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK
VINTAGE	1985
YEARS IN CASK	35
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300





DICTADOR JERARQUÍA Pardo 1982, 44%

NOSE: Dark gingerbread, nutmeg and cinnamon with strawberry laces, hints of rose water and light ginger ale.

PALATE: Creamy with a top note of light lime zest, rich honey and leather give a platform to lovely earthy notes, hints of red grapes and some orange notes.

FINISH: Orange cream, vanilla and juicy tropical fruits.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID (GB INCLUDED)	0001188
VOLUME:	700 ML
ABV:	44%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
FINISH	AMERICAN OAK & EX PORT CASK
VINTAGE	1982
YEARS IN CASK	38
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	300



THANK YOU

www.dictador.com • web the_dictador • ig

HEO IA

SHED IN

015TILLED IN:

MIASTER MIENDER

DE INDIAS

RELEASE

PARRAIN

014

33 yours Anoren Oak & Ex Storry well

140145

DictADOR JERARQUIA

FINE COLOMBIAN AGED BUMBIAN

9'8'0

Dict AD JERARDUID P

PUM R3000 401

million all

BORBÓN

Harrivar Dale Lin Baarbar case

COLOMBIAN

LIMITED RELEASE

~